

Dear Fair Partners,

The 2024 Alameda County Fair, themed "That Summer Feeling," is fast approaching and we plan on making not only the Fair, but your stay at the campground, the best one yet!

Included in this packet is an Advance Registration form. While the campground gives priority for spaces to the vendor who occupied the space in the previous year, we will do our best to accommodate requests to change spaces.

Due to limited availability, we recommend submitting your Advance Reservation form as soon as possible. Please include with completed form and a **separate** check with a \$50 deposit for each space no later than **May 1**.

If a deposit is not received by **May 1**, your space will be released and you will be placed on a waiting list.

We will continue to staff the RV Office to assist with camping services during the Fair.

Please contact us with any questions. The Alameda County Fairgrounds values your partnership and continued support of the Fair.

Sincerely,

FairPark RV Management

## **FAIR ADVANCE RESERVATION FORM**

LAST NAME:	FIRST NAME:		
GROUP/BUSINESS NAME:			
ADDRESS:	CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:
E-MAIL:	PHONE:		
Advance Reservation Rules	<u>i</u>		
received by May 1. If M  2. Rates are effective from	on form along with a non-refundate the Alameda County Fairgrounds of ay 1, your space will be released to Mail Checks to: ATTN: RV/Campgro 4501 Pleasanton Av Pleasanton, CA 9456 om June 7 - July 14, 2024. y is given to campers who occupied FULL HOOK-UP CAM  20'X40'30AMP-\$42 20' X 40' 50 AMP - \$5 20'x80' 50AMP - \$6 (If you are over 40' e.g:bunkhouse or a pull-through Tent & Dry Camping (limite	does not receive a depo o another vendor. und e 66 If the space in the previ PING RATES .00/Night 2.00/ Night 7.00/night longer rig, you must requessite)	osit by
2024 Space(s): Date		2 <sup>nd</sup> Choice:	
In:		# of N	ights
Check# or Cr	edit Card#	EXP:To	otal \$
<ul> <li>Is a licensor renting sp</li> <li>Is not responsible for l</li> <li>Does not provide insu</li> <li>Requires that I provide or damage).</li> </ul>	censes's store property at the tand the Alameda County Fairgrounds face, is not a warehousemen and does loss or damage to my property. Fance on my property. It may now insurance coverage or be "Suse and activities on the Fairgrounds".	s and its management: not take custody of my pelf-Insured" (personally a	ssume risk of loss
Signature:	Date mm/dd/yy:		